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Dodwell iff Co., Ltd., 2 Pine Street

East Asiatic Co., Inc., The, 433 California Street

Eyre iff Co., Edw. L., 465 California Street

Fagan iff Co., Paul I., 310 California Street

Goldberg-Bowen Co., 242 Sutter Street

Grace iff Co., W. R., 332 Pine Street

Gutte iff Co., Hinry W., no Market Street

Hamberger, Polheml's Co., 147 California Street

Hammer iff Co., 310 Clay Street

Hughes iff Co., W. K., 485 California Street

Humboldt Trading Co., 235 Montgomery Street

Jones iff Co., S. L., 140 California Street

Koster Co., The, 433 California Street

McNear, Inc., G. W., 433 California Street

Moore iff Co.. Inc., Geo. A., 212 California Street

National Mercantile Corp. of Calif., 311 California Street

North American Mercantile Co., Inc., 330-342 Front Street

Ohashi Importing Co., 441 Clay Street

Otto iff Co., E. H., 245 California Street

Pacific Orient Co., 16 California Street

Parrott iff Co., 320 California Street

Podesta Import Co., 216 Montgomery Street

Reed iff Co., Geo. W., 510 Battery Street

Rosseter Co., John H., 114 Sansome Street

SandoW'Haase Co., 214 Front Street

Shing Shun iff Co., 909 Grant Avenue
Shui Tai iff Co., 852 Grant Avenue
Shun On ii Co., 839 Grant Avenue
Sing Fat Co., S. W. Cor. California Street and Grant Avenue
Slaughter iff Co., Guy T., 244 California Street

Suzuki if Co., Ltd., 3^1 California Street

Tin Heong Co., 614 Grant Avenue
Trans-Pacific Co.. Inc., The, 216 Commercial Street

Vegetable Oil Corp., The, 244 Kearny Street

Willits ii Co., Inc., 2 Pine Street

Willits iff Patterson, 24 California Street

Wolff iff Co., S., 341 Montgomery Street

Worley Martin Orient Co., 42 Davis Street

OIL (RAPE)
American Trading Co., 244 California Street

Atkins, Kroll iff Co., 260 California Street

Atlantic iff Pacific Trading Co., 2r6 Pine Street

Bailey Trading Co., 519 California Street

Balfour, Guthrie iff Co., 351 California Street

Brown, Edwards Co., Inc., 3ri California Street

California iff Oriental Products Co., 24 California Street

Dill-Coppage, Inc., 216 Pine Street

Dodge-Sweeney iff Co., Third and Channel Streets

East Asiatic Co., Inc., The, 433 California Street

Ellis Co., Wilbur, 311 California Street

Eyre iff Co., Edw. L., 46^ California Street

Fagan iff Co., Paul I., 3T0 California Street

Fuller ii Co., W. P., 301 Mission Street

Hamberger, Polhemus Co., 147 California Street

Hughes iff Co., W. K., 48? California Street

Ishimitsu Co., S., 225 Clay Street

Jones o? Co., S. L., 140 California Street

Kamikawa Bros., 318 Jackson Street

Key iff Co., J. L., 74 New Montgomery Street

Koster Co., The, 433 California Street

MacDonald iff Co., 454 Montgomery Street

Moore iff Co., Inc., A., 212 California Street

Mutual Supply Co., The, 444 Sansome Street

National Mercantile Corp. of Calif., 311 California Street

North American Mercantile Co., Inc., 330-342 Front Street

Otto if Co., E. H., 24? California Street

Pacific Orient Co., 16 California Street
Parrott iff Co., 320 California Street

Peabody 6? Co., Henry W., 64 Pine Street

Peters, Spence Co., 216 Pine Street

Podesta Import Co.. 216 Montgomery Street

Reed iff Co., Geo. W., <;io Battery Street

Rosseter Co., John H , 114 Sansome Street

Sandow-Haase Co., 214 Front Street

Suzuki iff Co., Ltd., j^i California Street

Tin Heong Co., 614 Grant Avenue
Trans-Pacific Co., Inc., The, 216 Commercial Street

Vegetable Oil Corp., The. 244 Kearny Street

Willits iff Co., Inc., 2 Pine Street

Willits iff Patterson, i Drumm Street

OIL SEEDS
Brown, Edwards Co., Inc., 311 California Street

OIL (SOYA BEAN)
American Trading Co., 244 California Street

Atkins, Kroll iff Co., 260 California Street

Atlantic iff Pacific Trading Co., 216 Pine Street

Bailey Trading Co., 519 California Street

Balfour, Guthrie iff Co., 351 California Street
Barusch Co., H., 24 California Street

Bass-Hueter Paint Co., 816 Mission Street

Brown, Edwards Co., Inc., 311 California Street
Burke iff Co., R. C, 465 California Street

California iff Oriental Products Co., 24 California Street
Dill-Coppage, Inc., 216 Pine Street

Dodge-Sweeney iff Co., Third and Channel Streets

Dodwell iff Co., Ltd., 2 Pine Street

East Asiatic Co., Inc., The, 433 California Street

Ellis Co., Wilbur, 311 California Street

Eyre iff Co., Edw. L., 465 California Street

Fagan iff Co., Paul I., 310 California Street

Fuller iff Co., W. P., 301 Mission Street

Grace iff Co., W. R., 332 Pine Street

Hamberger, Polhemus Co., 147 California Street

Hammer iff Co., 310 Clay Street

Hughes iff Co., W. K., 485 California Street

Humboldt Trading Co., 235 Montgomery Street

Jones iff Co., S. L., 140 California Street

Key iff Co., J. L., 74 New Montgomery Street

Koster Co., The, 433 California Street

MacDonald iff Co., 454 Montgomery Street

McNear, Inc., G. W., 433 California Street

Mitsui iff Co., Ltd., 465 California Street

Moore iff Co., Inc., Geo. A., 212 California Street

National Mercantile Corp. of Calif., 31 r California Street

North American Mercantile Co., I*;c., 330-342 Front Street

Ohashi Importing Co., 44T Clay Street

Otto is" Co., E. H., 245 California Street

Pacific Orient Co., 16 California Street

Peabody iff Co., Henry W., 64 Pine Street

Podesta Import Co., 46"; California Street

Reed iff Co., Geo. W., 510 Battery Street

Rosseter Co., John H., 114 Sansome Street

Sandow-Haase Co.. 214 Front Street

Sing Fat Co., S. W. Cor. California Street and Grant Avenue
Suzuki iff Co., Ltd., 351 California Street

Tin Heong Co., 614 Grant Avenue
Trans-Pacific Co., Inc., The, 216 Commercial Street

Vegetable Oil Corp., The, 244 Kearny Street

Willits iff Co., Inc., 2 Pine Street

Willits iff Patterson, i Drumm Street

Wolff iff Co., S., 341 Montgomery Street

Wolff, Kirchmann iff Co., Inc., 485 California Street

Worley Martin Orient Co., 42 Davis Street

OIL (VEGETABLE)
American Finance iff Commerce Co., 150 California Street

American Trading Co., 244 California Street

Atkins, Kroll iff Co., 260 California Street

Atlantic iff Pacific Trading Co., 216 Pine Street

Babcock iff Templeton, Inc., 52 California Street

Bailey Trading Co., 519 California Street

Balfour, Guthrie iff Co., 3^1 California Street

Bashaw iff Co., C. O., 16 California Street

Bass-Hueter Paint Co., 816 Mission Street

Brown, Edwards Co., Inc., 3T1 California Street

Burke is
1 Co., R. C, 465 California Street

California iff Oriental Products Co., 24 California Stree-

Cluff Co., Wm., Spear and Mission Streets

Coffin Redington Co., 401 Mission Street

Coppel Bros., no First Street

Dill-Coppage, Inc., 216 Pine Street

Dodge-Sweeney iff Co., Third and Channel Street

Dodwell iff Co., Ltd., 2 Pine Street

DuVal-Kirk Co., 112 Market Street

East Asiatic Co., Inc., The, 433 California Street

Ellis Co., Wilbur, 311 California Street

Eyre iff Co., Edw. L., 465 California Street

Fagan iff Co., Paul I., 310 California Street

Goldberg-Bowen Co., 242 Sutter Street

Gutte iff Co., Henry W., no Market Street

Haas Bros., Third and Channel Streets

Hamberger, Polhemus Co., 147 California Street

Hammer iff Co.. 310 Clay Street

Havre iff Co., J. B., Montgomery and California Streets

Hughes iff Co., W. K., 485 California Street

Humboldt Trading Co., 23t Montgomery Street

Jones iff Co., S. L., 140 California Street

Kamikawa Bros., 318-326 Jackson Street

Koster Co., The, 433 California Street

Langley iff Michaels Co., 42-60 First Street

Martin Camm Co., 118-132 Sacramento Street

Moore iff Co., Inc., Geo. A., 212 California Street

Occidental Supply Co., 74 New Montgomery Street

Ohashi Importing Co., 441 Clay Street

Otto is
1 Co., E. H., 245 California Street


